OCHILTREE APPRAISAL DISTRICT
825 S. MAIN SUITE 100
PERRYTON, TEXAS 79070

2019 TAX RATES
OCHILTREE COUNTY MAINTENANCE & OPERATION CO
OCHILTREE COUNTY INTEREST & SINKING Cco
CITY OF PERRYTON MAINTENANCE & OPERATION TP
CITY OF PERRYTON INTEREST & SINKING TP
PERRYTON ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION SP
PERRYTON ISD INTEREST & SINKING SP
SPEARMAN ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION ~  8S
SPEARMAN ISD INTEREST & SINKING SS
OCHILTREE HOSPITAL DISTRICT HSP
NORTH PLAINS GCD NPG
FRANK PHILLIPS COLLEGE FPC

CITY TOTAL (WITHIN CITY LIMITS)
PISD (RURAL & PISD)

SISD (RURAL & SISD)

COUNTY TOTAL

BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
BOOKER ISD MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
CITY OF BOOKER

0.534000
0.040214

0.431952
0.041420
0.970000
0.085000
1.068400
0.088700
0.383644
0.032600
0.039592

2.558422
2.044836
2.146936
0.989836

1.068400
0.000000
0.724900



